Position

Registered Nurse

Med/Surgery Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Patient Care Assistant

EMT/Security Guard

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Total Wages

$113,939

$109,394

$94,999

$87,578

$86,876

$80,694

$79,660

$79,544

$76,028

$65,975

$51,120

$50,175

$48,717

$45,180

$39,802

$34,261

$31,522

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,680

$7.271

$8,743

$1,274

$2,653

$5,543

$1,125

$1,484

$1,549

$981

$3,512

$602

$1,857

$0

$1,158

$703

$1,487



EMT/Security Guard

Registered Nurse

EMT/Security Guard

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

$29,227

$19,665

$15.279

$9,068

$8,764

$4,151

$1,475

$1,026

$1,142

$0

$809

$0

$250

$846

$0

$30



