Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$113,939	\$4,680
Med/Surgery Manager		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$109,394	\$7,271
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$94,999	\$8,743
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$87,578	\$1,274
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$86,876	\$2,653
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$80,694	\$5,543
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$79,660	\$1,125
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$79,544	\$1,484
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$76,028	\$1,549
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$65,975	\$981
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$51,120	\$3,512
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$50,175	\$602
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$48,717	\$1,857
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$45,180	\$0
Patient Care Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$39,802	\$1,158
EMT/Security Guard		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$34,261	\$703
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$31,522	\$1,487

EMT/Security Guard	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$29,227	\$1,142
Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$19,665	\$0
EMT/Security Guard	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$15,279	\$809
Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$9,068	\$0
Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$8,764	\$250
Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$4,151	\$846
Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$1,475	\$0
Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$1,026	\$30